Level
| &2

| &2

| &2
| &2

Level |

Level |

Level 2

Level 3

Level 3 Plus

Level 4

Level 5

2024-2025 Tumbling Schedule *Class Times Subject to Change*

Age
Preschool

Preschool

Kinder
Kinder

Ist Grade & Up

Kindergarten All day School
Students Option
Ist Grade & Up

Ist Grade & Up

Ist Grade & Up

Ist Grade & Up

Ist Grade & Up

Day
Tuesday & Thursday

Tuesday & Thursday

Tuesday & Thursday
Tuesday & Thursday

Monday
Tuesday
Friday
FRIDAY

Monday
Tuesday
Friday
Monday
Tuesday
Wednesday
Wednesday
Friday
Tuesday
Wednesday
Thursday
Friday

Monday
Tuesday
Wednesday
Thursday
Friday
Monday
Tuesday
Tuesday

Time
9:45-10:30am

[:45-2:30pm
10:30-11:30am
2:30-3:30pm

4:00-5:00pm

4:00-5:00pm
3:30-4:30 & 4:30-5:30pm

3:30-4:30pm

7:00-8:00pm
5:00-6:00pm
2:30-3:30pm & 3:30-4:30pm
6:00-7:00pm & 9:00-10:00pm
8:00-9:00pm
3:30-4:30pm & 4:30-5:30pm
8:30-9;30pm
4:30-5:30pm
7:00-8:00pm
3:30-4:30pm & 8:30-9:30pm
845-9:45pm
2:30-3:30pm
8:00-9:00pm
7:00-8:00pm
8:30-9:30pm
8:45-9:45pm
2:30-3:30pm
5:00-6:00pm
6:00-7:00pm
9:00-10:00pm



