## 2024-2025 Tumbling Schedule \*<u>Class Times Subject to Change</u>\*

Level	Age	Day	Time
I & 2	Preschool	Tuesday & Thursday	9:45-10:30am
I & 2	Preschool	Tuesday & Thursday	l:45-2:30pm
I & 2	Kinder	Tuesday & Thursday	10:30-11:30am
I & 2	Kinder	Tuesday & Thursday	2:30-3:30pm
Level I	Ist Grade & Up	Monday Tuesday Friday	4:00-5:00pm 4:00-5:00pm 3:30-4:30 & 4:30-5:30pm
Level I	Kindergarten All day School Students Option	FRIDAY	3:30-4:30pm
Level 2	Ist Grade & Up	Monday Tuesday Friday	7:00-8:00pm 5:00-6:00pm 2:30-3:30pm & 3:30-4:30pm
Level 3	Ist Grade & Up	Monday Tuesday Wednesday Wednesday Friday	6:00-7:00pm & 9:00-10:00pm 8:00-9:00pm 3:30-4:30pm & 4:30-5:30pm 8:30-9;30pm 4:30-5:30pm
Level 3 Plus	Ist Grade & Up	Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday	7:00-8:00pm 3:30-4:30pm & 8:30-9:30pm 845-9:45pm 2:30-3:30pm
Level 4	Ist Grade & Up	Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday	8:00-9:00pm 7:00-8:00pm 8:30-9:30pm 8:45-9:45pm 2:30-3:30pm
Level 5	Ist Grade & Up	Monday Tuesday Tuesday	5:00-6:00pm 6:00-7:00pm 9:00-10:00pm